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भारत सरकार 

कर्मचारी चयन आयोग (परू्बी क्षते्र)  

कार्मर्क लोक शिकायत और पेंिन र्तं्रालय 

शनजार् पलैसे, प्रथर् एर्एसओ भवन (8 वा तल) 

234/4, एजसेी र्बोस रोड, कोलकाता-700020 

 Government of India 

Staff Selection Commission(ER) 

Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & 

Pensions, 

Nizam Palace, 1
st
 M.S.O. Building (8

th
 Floor), 

234/4, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata – 700020. 
 

Schedule for Document Verification for Post Category ER15623, ER15723 and 

ER15823 advertised under Phase-XI/2023/Selection Posts regarding 

 The Document Verification of all the candidates who have been placed in the 

‘Tentative EQ Accepted List’ for Post Category ER15623, ER15723 and ER15823 

advertised under Phase-XI/2023/Selection Posts will be conducted by National Test House 

at National Test House (HQ), CP Block, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091 as per the 

schedule attached at Annexure. 

2. Links for downloading Call Letters in respect of the above mentioned candidates 

for attending the Document Verification will be provided on the website of SSC(ER) 

shortly. 

3. It may be noted that the date, time and venue of document verification will be final 

and no request for any change in this regard will be entertained in any manner and the 

Commission is not liable to provide any reply in this regard. 

4. The candidates are cautioned that they should bring all the related documents / 

certificates from the competent authority, as filled in the application form, when such 

certificates are sought by concerned Indenting Departments / Organizations at the time of 

document verification, failing which their candidature will be cancelled.  

5. The candidates should also note that if they fail to appear on the scheduled date and 

time, their candidature will not be considered for further stages of the examination under any 

circumstances whatsoever and no further opportunity will be accorded to appear in document 

verification. 

6. It is also requested to visit the website of SSC(ER) i.e. www.sscer.org on regular basis 

for further development. 

 

By Order 

Regional Director 

Staff Selection Commission (ER) 

  

http://www.sscer.org/


Annexure 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Post 

Category 
Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of DV 

Batch / 

Shift 

Reporting 

Time 

1 ER15623 10004984396 3313002698 SWATHI 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

2 ER15623 30005376700 5313014635 TUSHAR GUPTA 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

3 ER15623 40000308862 2313015025 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

4 ER15623 40000934193 2313013456 MONALISHA  LAHA 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

5 ER15623 40001073188 2313019068 SUBHANKAR BISWAS 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

6 ER15623 40001585621 2313010426 TRISHA PAUL 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

7 ER15623 40001949241 2313009306 SUSHAMA MANDAL 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

8 ER15623 40002125746 2313020352 DEBANJAN JANA 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

9 ER15623 40002257829 2313005287 AKASH SHAW 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

10 ER15623 40002554658 2313008622 RAMA MAITY 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

11 ER15623 40002755290 2313006870 RIKITA DUTTA 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

12 ER15623 40004153312 2313012261 SUCHETA  MISHRA 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

13 ER15623 40004197246 2313007491 APARNA GHOSH 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

14 ER15623 50000434248 5313018046 MUKUL GANGWAR 05.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

15 ER15623 83000263152 1313004617 SHIVA PRATIM CHATURVEDI 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

16 ER15623 83000269908 9313004320 ANJANI KUMAR VERMA 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

17 ER15623 84000009659 2313019760 ANUP BISWAS 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

18 ER15623 91000012478 8313007973 AMARNATH S 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

19 ER15623 91000457323 3313005919 GOKUL CHANDRAN 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

20 ER15623 94000032406 2313021355 ARUP KUMAR SAHA 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

21 ER15623 94000099291 2313007355 MOULI CHATTORAJ 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

22 ER15623 94000260608 2313009604 DEBAPRIYO GHOSH 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

23 ER15623 94000381711 5313009244 RAVEENA 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

24 ER15623 94000531249 2313013185 RAHUL DAS 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

25 ER15623 94000681059 2313021039 ABHISHEK KUMAR 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

26 ER15623 94000708612 2313022612 SANJOY KRISHNA SAHA 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

27 ER15623 94000812050 2313022115 DEBANGSU SAHA 05.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Post 

Category 
Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of DV 

Batch / 

Shift 

Reporting 

Time 

1 ER15723 10000523238 8313006369 VENNE SATYANARAYANA 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

2 ER15723 10004984396 3313002698 SWATHI 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

3 ER15723 30000538678 5313021887 SADANAND SARASWAT 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

4 ER15723 30005376700 5313014635 TUSHAR GUPTA 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

5 ER15723 40000308862 2313015025 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

6 ER15723 40000907555 2313014971 SAYAK DAS 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

7 ER15723 40000934193 2313013456 MONALISHA  LAHA 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

8 ER15723 40001025477 2313002381 AVINASH PARASHAR 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

9 ER15723 40001949241 2313009306 SUSHAMA MANDAL 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

10 ER15723 40002257829 2313005287 AKASH SHAW 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

11 ER15723 40002554658 2313008622 RAMA MAITY 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

12 ER15723 40002755290 2313006870 RIKITA DUTTA 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

13 ER15723 40004153312 2313012261 SUCHETA  MISHRA 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

14 ER15723 40004197246 2313007491 APARNA GHOSH 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

15 ER15723 40004382168 2313023756 PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHOO 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 



16 ER15723 40005314136 2313026012 JOGESWAR SAHOO 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

17 ER15723 50000434248 5313018046 MUKUL GANGWAR 04.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

18 ER15723 74000195799 2313005390 PRATIK PRAMANIK 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

19 ER15723 81000192662 3313006418 SANGEETH MOHAN N R 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

20 ER15723 82000174228 2313011424 RAJ SHEKHAR 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

21 ER15723 84000009659 2313019760 ANUP BISWAS 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

22 ER15723 84000171940 5313020302 MOHIT 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

23 ER15723 91000457323 3313005919 GOKUL CHANDRAN 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

24 ER15723 94000032406 2313021355 ARUP KUMAR SAHA 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

25 ER15723 94000066214 2313017849 PRODESH SARKAR 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

26 ER15723 94000099291 2313007355 MOULI CHATTORAJ 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

27 ER15723 94000260608 2313009604 DEBAPRIYO GHOSH 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

28 ER15723 94000331360 6313001668 SUDDHASATTWA MAJUMDAR 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

29 ER15723 94000381711 5313009244 RAVEENA 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

30 ER15723 94000468938 2313021199 SAIF KHAN 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

31 ER15723 94000531249 2313013185 RAHUL DAS 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

32 ER15723 94000681059 2313021039 ABHISHEK KUMAR 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

33 ER15723 94000708612 2313022612 SANJOY KRISHNA SAHA 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

34 ER15723 94000812050 2313022115 DEBANGSU SAHA 04.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Post 

Category 
Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of DV 

Batch / 

Shift 

Reporting 

Time 

1 ER15823 10000865258 3313007442 KRISHNENDU KS 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

2 ER15823 10004984396 3313002698 SWATHI 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

3 ER15823 20000237336 5313046519 GAURAV SAMARIA 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

4 ER15823 30000701738 1313026460 SHIVANI RATHI 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

5 ER15823 30000710534 1313015395 KARNIKA SINGH 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

6 ER15823 40000308862 2313015025 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

7 ER15823 40000373908 2313008366 RAJKUMAR DAS 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

8 ER15823 40000640495 2313013728 SUBHAM DUTTA 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

9 ER15823 40000711678 9313012827 VAIBHAV 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

10 ER15823 40000716354 2313013161 PURBA GAYEN 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

11 ER15823 40000732231 2313009311 SUBHADIP SAMANTA 01.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

12 ER15823 40000760647 2313020139 SAPTASHWA DEY SARKAR 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

13 ER15823 40000800901 2313014478 BIKRAM NATH MONDAL 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

14 ER15823 40000837062 2313020014 RAJDIP MONDAL 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

15 ER15823 40000907555 2313014971 SAYAK DAS 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

16 ER15823 40001005284 2313012104 SUPARNA SAHA 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

17 ER15823 40001073188 2313019068 SUBHANKAR BISWAS 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

18 ER15823 40001949241 2313009306 SUSHAMA MANDAL 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

19 ER15823 40002125746 2313020352 DEBANJAN JANA 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

20 ER15823 40002136923 2313020220 PRIYABRATA GHOSH 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

21 ER15823 40002321469 2313019516 SANGITA KAR 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

22 ER15823 40002333937 2313014596 

SIDDHARTHA PRATIK 

SANTRA 01.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

23 ER15823 40002554658 2313008622 RAMA MAITY 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

24 ER15823 40002755290 2313006870 RIKITA DUTTA 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

25 ER15823 40003232168 2313014808 BINAYAK LALA 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

26 ER15823 40004153312 2313012261 SUCHETA  MISHRA 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 



27 ER15823 40004197246 2313007491 APARNA GHOSH 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

28 ER15823 40004235703 5313018335 PRASHANT 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

29 ER15823 40004268106 2313009687 SAYAN SAHA 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

30 ER15823 40004947369 2313013363 SWETA MALLICK 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

31 ER15823 40005131081 2313005810 AKHIL KUMAR NANDI 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

32 ER15823 40005388304 3313000159 SOUMI DEY 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

33 ER15823 50000481853 5313012538 URVASHI SINGH 02.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

34 ER15823 50000780437 5313003849 RITIKA LOHAN 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

35 ER15823 50000786873 5313000394 SUMIT GODIYAL 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

36 ER15823 72000007015 8313005371 RAJA RAJAK 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

37 ER15823 72001995851 5313047693 SATISH KALYAN 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

38 ER15823 74001586577 2313018413 MANIK BISWAS 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

39 ER15823 82000032932 1313039427 BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

40 ER15823 83000151603 5313008899 DIPESH SINGH 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

41 ER15823 84000009659 2313019760 ANUP BISWAS 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

42 ER15823 84000194023 5313011329 NIKHIL TYAGI 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

43 ER15823 84000199543 2313020648 ALOK KUMAR RAY 02.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

44 ER15823 84000238280 2313019407 KUNAL CHAKRABORTY 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

45 ER15823 91000457323 3313005919 GOKUL CHANDRAN 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

46 ER15823 93000088949 5313012206 ANUJ KAUSHIK 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

47 ER15823 93000418256 1313007686 RAJAT KUMAR SAHU 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

48 ER15823 94000032406 2313021355 ARUP KUMAR SAHA 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

49 ER15823 94000082392 2313011448 SUKANYA SAHA 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

50 ER15823 94000099291 2313007355 MOULI CHATTORAJ 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

51 ER15823 94000126844 2313016734 

DEBARPITA 

MUKHOPADHYAY 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

52 ER15823 94000260608 2313009604 DEBAPRIYO GHOSH 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

53 ER15823 94000331360 6313001668 SUDDHASATTWA MAJUMDAR 03.04.2024 1st 10.00 AM 

54 ER15823 94000379837 2313018720 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

55 ER15823 94000381711 5313009244 RAVEENA 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

56 ER15823 94000415469 2313013502 PRATIM KANTI DAS 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

57 ER15823 94000492205 2313007574 IMAN CHAR 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

58 ER15823 94000531249 2313013185 RAHUL DAS 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

59 ER15823 94000578076 2313020915 INDRANIL BHADRA 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

60 ER15823 94000638354 2313022290 PANKAJ SARKAR 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

61 ER15823 94000722490 2313013165 BIPLAB LOHAR 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

62 ER15823 94000812050 2313022115 DEBANGSU SAHA 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

63 ER15823 95000016491 5313030325 HIMANSHU BHARTI 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

64 ER15823 95000624433 9313001522 SHARMA SAURAVKUMAR 03.04.2024 2nd 02.00 PM 

 


